CCPB-3-70CF
Part Number CCPB-3-70CF
Manufacturer Bussmann (Eaton)
Description SWTCH COMP FUSE CARRIER 600V 70A
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
CCPB-3-70CF Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of CCPB-3-70CF
Manufacturer Part Number CCPB-3-70CF Category Circuit Protection
Manufacturer Bussmann (Eaton) Description SWTCH COMP FUSE CARRIER 600V 70A
Package / Case Quantity Available 500
Voltage 600V Type Fuse Carrier
Series Cubefuse® CCPB Current 70A
with warrantied and confidence. RFQ CCPB-3-70CF : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for CCPB-3-70CF
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
CCPB-3-20CF SWTCH COMP FUSE CARRIER 600V 20A Eaton 500 pcs
CCPD-033-50-155.520 OSC XO 155.52MHZ LVPECL SMD Crystek Corporation 500 pcs
CCPD-033X-25-100 OSC XO 100.000MHZ LVPECL SMD Crystek Corporation 500 pcs
CCPB-3-30CF SWTCH COMP FUSE CARRIER 600V 30A Eaton 500 pcs
CCPB-2-70CF SWTCH COMP FUSE CARRIER 600V 70A Eaton 500 pcs
CCPB-3-15CF SWTCH COMP FUSE CARRIER 600V 15A Eaton 500 pcs
CCPB-3-60CF SWTCH COMP FUSE CARRIER 600V 60A Eaton 500 pcs
CCPB-3-100CF SW COMP FUSE CARRIER 600V 100A Eaton 500 pcs
CCPB-2-60CF SWTCH COMP FUSE CARRIER 600V 60A Eaton 500 pcs
CCPB-2-90CF SWTCH COMP FUSE CARRIER 600V 90A Eaton 500 pcs
CCPB-3-90CF SWTCH COMP FUSE CARRIER 600V 90A Eaton 500 pcs
CCPB-3-50CF SWTCH COMP FUSE CARRIER 600V 50A Eaton 500 pcs
CCPD-033-50-77.760 OSC XO 77.76MHZ LVPECL SMD Crystek Corporation 500 pcs
CCPD-033-50-106.250 OSC XO 106.25MHZ LVPECL SMD Crystek Corporation 500 pcs
CCPB-3-40CF SWTCH COMP FUSE CARRIER 600V 40A Eaton 500 pcs
CCPD-033-50-156.250 OSC XO 156.25MHZ LVPECL SMD Crystek Corporation 500 pcs
CCPD-033-50-100.000 OSC XO 100.000MHZ LVPECL SMD Crystek Corporation 500 pcs
CCPD-033-50-125.000 OSC XO 125.000MHZ LVPECL SMD Crystek Corporation 500 pcs
CCPD-033M-50-156.250 OSC XO 156.25MHZ LVPECL SMD Crystek Corporation 500 pcs
CCPD-033-50-161.1328 OSC XO 161.1328MHZ LVPECL SMD Crystek Corporation 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
CCPB-3-70CF Details PDF